
3ª Etapa CGO 2021
 Santa Maria - RS 5.12.2021

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Edes Da Rosa Dias
Indiv.
Course : H Adulto E
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 260m)
Time : 1:31:28 (15'15"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cleber Baratto Vidal 0:48:50
2. Ariel Quim de Almeida 1:04:41
3. Juliano Pereira Pasturiza 1:06:42

1. 58 00:00:43 90m 7'58"/km
2. 33 00:03:23 00:04:06 197m 17'10"/km
3. 32 00:02:26 00:06:32 135m 18'01"/km
4. 38 00:11:51 00:18:23 1079m 10'59"/km
5. 37 00:03:45 00:22:08 221m 16'58"/km
6. 36 00:01:33 00:23:41 181m 8'34"/km
7. 48 00:02:17 00:25:58 303m 7'32"/km
8. 60 00:02:53 00:28:51 286m 10'05"/km
9. 35 00:01:19 00:30:10 190m 6'56"/km

10. 42 00:05:32 00:35:42 449m 12'19"/km
11. 41 00:02:33 00:38:15 129m 19'46"/km
12. 39 00:10:28 00:48:43 285m 36'44"/km
13. 49 00:06:42 00:55:25 418m 16'02"/km
14. 47 00:02:35 00:58:00 235m 11'00"/km
15. 43 00:06:51 01:04:51 355m 19'18"/km
16. 50 00:01:28 01:06:19 167m 8'47"/km
17. 44 00:09:56 01:16:15 227m 43'46"/km
18. 51 00:02:50 01:19:05 146m 19'24"/km
19. 56 00:03:25 01:22:30 182m 18'46"/km
20. 52 00:01:53 01:24:23 124m 15'11"/km
21. 53 00:02:04 01:26:27 162m 12'45"/km
22. 45 00:02:37 01:29:04 196m 13'21"/km
23. 57 00:01:52 01:30:56 155m 12'03"/km
24. 999 00:00:32 01:31:28 113m 4'43"/km
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